
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200109210004
09651

09/21/2001
10:53:13

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

18 98 200108100003
37641

Lot#:91
Book:18 Pg:98
Desc:2001-
33764

200109210004
09671

09/21/2001
10:53:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

26 129 200107230003
04541

Lot#:33
Book:26
Pg:129
Desc:2001-
30454

200110190004
53191

10/19/2001
01:39:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROCKETT,
KENNETH W

16 119 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:119

200110150004
46201

10/15/2001
02:11:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GAINES,
BRIAN

Sec:30
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200110240004
59441

10/24/2001
09:51:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER,
JAMES D

25 83 Lot#:34
Book:25 Pg:83

200110240004
59431

10/24/2001
09:49:21

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FLEMING,
RONNIE D

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200110240004
60091

10/24/2001
02:19:08

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MERCIER,
PATRICK
LAMAR

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200110290004
65641

10/29/2001
03:26:49

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARA,
STANLEY J III

25 103 Lot#:275
Book:25
Pg:103

200111190004
98971

11/19/2001
07:51:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, JERRI L 27 123 Lot#:337
Book:27
Pg:123

200111270005
11001

11/27/2001
12:24:01

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

7 110 200108170003
52231

Lot#:91 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:2001-
35223

200111270005
11021

11/27/2001
12:24:04

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

26 142 200104050001
26671

Lot#:210
Book:26
Pg:142
Desc:2001-
12667

200111270005
11031

11/27/2001
12:24:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200109050003
82501

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS  2001-
38250

200201110000
21761

01/11/2002
02:44:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FLYNN, SHERI
G

5 81 Lot#:8 Book:5
Pg:81



200202080000
68611

02/08/2002
01:53:28

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

5 135 200201020000
02431

Lot#:3 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:135
Desc:2002-
00243

200202080000
68641

02/08/2002
01:53:31

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

26 81 200111060004
78431

Lot#:44
Book:26 Pg:81
Desc:2001-
47843

200203180001
27801

03/18/2002
01:52:50

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

5 81 200201110000
21761

Lot#:8 Book:5
Pg:81
Desc:SEE
INST  2002-
02176

200203180001
27811

03/18/2002
01:52:52

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

10 84 200201170000
31011

Lot#:61
Book:10 Pg:84
Desc:2002-
03101

200203130001
20311

03/13/2002
11:03:57

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SCURLOCK,
LYNDELL

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

200205030002
07880

05/03/2002
12:26:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

200108030003
24821

200205010002
03550

05/01/2002
08:52:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY, ALEX
JASON

19 167 Lot#:102
Book:19
Pg:167

200205010002
03580

05/01/2002
09:26:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY, ALEX
JASON

19 167 Lot#:102
Book:19
Pg:167

200205130002
25430

05/13/2002
11:15:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200110240004
59431

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE

200205130002
25450

05/13/2002
11:17:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

17 131 200204030001
55181

Lot#:40
Book:17
Pg:131

200205130002
25460

05/13/2002
11:17:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202050000
60491

200205130002
25490

05/13/2002
11:20:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200204080001
61481

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200205140002
27550

05/14/2002
11:09:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
CO INC

200202280000
96661

200206140002
81440

06/14/2002
11:15:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MANN, JAMES
H JR

6 102 Lot#:42 Book:6
Pg:102

200206140002
81430

06/14/2002
11:15:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVE, GARY J 20 10 Lot#:90
Book:20 Pg:10

200207120003
23240

07/12/2002
08:29:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS,
WILLIAM C

28 76 Lot#:73
Book:28 Pg:76

200207120003
23230

07/12/2002
08:27:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS,
WILLIAM C

28 76 Lot#:73
Book:28 Pg:76


