	Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applied	d: Party Se	eq= 1,0; Na	ame= HOI	METOWN	MORTGA	GE SERV	ICES INC:	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200109210004 09651	09/21/2001 10:53:13	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			18	98	200108100003 37641	Lot#:91 Book:18 Pg:98 Desc:2001- 33764
200109210004 09671	09/21/2001 10:53:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			26	129	200107230003 04541	Lot#:33 Book:26 Pg:129 Desc:2001- 30454
200110190004 53191	10/19/2001 01:39:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROCKETT, KENNETH W			16	119		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:119
200110150004 46201	10/15/2001 02:11:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAINES, BRIAN						Sec:30 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200110240004 59441	10/24/2001 09:51:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSTER, JAMES D			25	83		Lot#:34 Book:25 Pg:83
200110240004 59431	10/24/2001 09:49:21	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLEMING, RONNIE D						Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200110240004 60091	10/24/2001 02:19:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERCIER, PATRICK LAMAR						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200110290004 65641	10/29/2001 03:26:49	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARA, STANLEY J III			25	103		Lot#:275 Book:25 Pg:103
200111190004 98971	11/19/2001 07:51:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, JERRI L			27	123		Lot#:337 Book:27 Pg:123
200111270005 11001	11/27/2001 12:24:01	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			7	110	200108170003 52231	Lot#:91 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:2001- 35223
200111270005 11021	11/27/2001 12:24:04	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			26	142	200104050001 26671	Lot#:210 Book:26 Pg:142 Desc:2001- 12667
200111270005	11/27/2001 12:24:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200109050003 82501	Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS 2001- 38250
200201110000 21761	01/11/2002 02:44:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLYNN, SHERI G			5	81		Lot#:8 Book:5 Pg:81

200202080000 68611	02/08/2002 01:53:28	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		5	135	200201020000 02431	Lot#:3 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:135 Desc:2002- 00243
200202080000 68641	02/08/2002 01:53:31	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		26	81	200111060004 78431	Lot#:44 Book:26 Pg:81 Desc:2001- 47843
200203180001 27801	03/18/2002 01:52:50	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		5	81	200201110000 21761	Lot#:8 Book:5 Pg:81 Desc:SEE INST 2002- 02176
200203180001 27811	03/18/2002 01:52:52	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		10	84	200201170000 31011	Lot#:61 Book:10 Pg:84 Desc:2002- 03101
200203130001 20311	03/13/2002 11:03:57	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCURLOCK, LYNDELL					Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE
200205030002 07880	05/03/2002 12:26:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY				200108030003 24821	
200205010002 03550	05/01/2002 08:52:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY, ALEX JASON		19	167		Lot#:102 Book:19 Pg:167
200205010002 03580	05/01/2002 09:26:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY, ALEX JASON		19	167		Lot#:102 Book:19 Pg:167
200205130002 25430	05/13/2002 11:15:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK				200110240004 59431	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE
200205130002 25450	05/13/2002 11:17:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		17	131	200204030001 55181	Lot#:40 Book:17 Pg:131
200205130002 25460	05/13/2002 11:17:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200202050000 60491	
200205130002 25490	05/13/2002 11:20:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK				200204080001 61481	Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE
200205140002 27550	05/14/2002 11:09:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE CO INC				200202280000 96661	
200206140002 81440	06/14/2002 11:15:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANN, JAMES H JR		6	102		Lot#:42 Book:6 Pg:102
200206140002 81430	06/14/2002 11:15:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVE, GARY J		20	10		Lot#:90 Book:20 Pg:10
200207120003 23240	07/12/2002 08:29:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS, WILLIAM C		28	76		Lot#:73 Book:28 Pg:76
200207120003 23230	07/12/2002 08:27:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS, WILLIAM C		28	76		Lot#:73 Book:28 Pg:76